1996 Ninja' IX'-6R Kawasak
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Fuel Pump
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1996 Ninja" ZX"-6R

PARTS LIST
Fuel Pump

ITEM NAME

HOLDER (Ref # 13091)

RELAY-ASSY (Ref # 27002)
FILTER-FUEL (Ref # 49019)
PUMP-FUEL (Ref # 49040)

CLAMP (Ref # 92037)
DAMPER,FUEL FILTER (Ref # 92075)
CLAMP (Ref # 92170)

TUBE (Ref # 92190)

TUBE (Ref # 92190A)

PART NUMBER
13091-1512
27002-1065
49019-1055
49040-1061
92037-1181
92075-1853
92170-1118
92190-1153
92190-1579

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

1
1
1
1
3
1
2
1
1
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